
Three Course Theatre – Two Ways to Woo – Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Sunday 17th July 7.30pm Auditions Toft House 

Wednesday 20th July 7.30pm Auditions Toft House 

    

Sunday 18th Sept. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 19th Sept. 7.30pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Thursday 22nd Sept. 8.00pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Sunday 25th Sept. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 26th Sept. 7.30pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Thursday 29th Sept. 8.00pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Sunday 2nd Oct. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 3rd Oct. 7.30pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Thursday 6th Oct. 8.00pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Sunday 9th Oct. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 10th Oct. 7.30pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Thursday 13th Oct. 8.00pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Friday 14th Oct. 7.30pm The Lady Killers! Middlesbrough Theatre 

Sunday 16th Oct. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 17th Oct. 7.30pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Thursday 20th Oct. 8.00pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Sunday 23rd Oct. 2.00-4pm  Toft House – Rehearsal Room 

Monday 24th Oct.  7.30pm Dress / Tech Toft House - Studio 

Wednesday 26th 7.30pm Performance Billingham Theatre Upstairs 

Thursday 27th Oct.   7.30pm Performance  Toft House - Studio 

Friday 28th Oct. 7.30pm Performance St Mary’s Church Hall, Nunthorpe 

Saturday 29th Oct. 7.30pm Performance Saltburn Community Theatre 

 


